Meadow Links & Golf Academy
Father Child Classic
Saturday, June 15, 2019

Name

Boys Division

Blake Rohling / Roger Tenhundfeld
AJ / Kevin Kiser

Tyler / Shaun Knight

Dakota / Steve Sutton

Preston / Brian Whitehead

Girls Division

Cara / Matt Thiemann
Ysabel / Braden McCreadie
Benash / Jason Blacketer
Audrey / Michael Buckle
Ellie / Jeff Burke

Closest to Pins

, Great Parks

of Hamilton County

Score

29
36/34
40/32
45/37
51/43

34
41/33
43/38
46/38

54 /46

#2
#3
#5
#HT

Place

1st Place Gross
2nd Place Gross
1st Place Net

1st Place Gross
2nd Place Gross

Roger Tenhundfeld
Ellie Burke
Ysabel McCreadie
Brian Whitehead






