Meadow Links & Golf Academy
Father Child Classic
Saturday, June 15, 2019



Name Boys Division	Score	Place
Blake Rohling / Roger Tenhundfeld	29	1st Place Gross
AJ / Kevin Kiser	36/34	2nd Place Gross
Tyler / Shaun Knight	40/32	1st Place Net
Dakota / Steve Sutton	45/37	
Preston / Brian Whitehead	51/43	
Girls Division Cara / Matt Thiemann Ysabel / Braden McCreadie Benash / Jason Blacketer Audrey / Michael Buckle Ellie / Jeff Burke	34 41/33 43/38 46/38 54 / 46	1st Place Gross 2nd Place Gross
Closest to Pins	#2 #3 #5 #7	Roger Tenhundfeld Ellie Burke Ysabel McCreadie Brian Whitehead